
NPG-5/02/04

RR(VR)93

RR(VR)94

RR
(V

R)
28

52
5

530

535

520

515

510
505

500
495
490

485

540

475

525

49
5

530

88

103

78

89

90

336

79

340

86

91

87

337

339 338

344

100
77

78

341

76

342

334

84

335

86

102

83

99

85

101

94

93

80

79

58

82 81

98

92

80

7776
75 74

345

121

Sendan

Sawargaon

Chabhara

Ralawadi

Dhanyachi wadi

77°30'30"E

77°30'30"E

77°30'0"E

77°30'0"E

77°29'30"E

77°29'30"E

19
°2

1'0
"N

19
°2

1'0
"N

19
°2

0'3
0"

N

19
°2

0'3
0"

N

19
°2

0'0
"N

19
°2

0'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4E8c2dAISLUS CODE-
      424.09Area in Ha-

Dist-Nanded,Taluka-Hadgaon  (NPG-5/02/04)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


